LED	SLIM	AREA	LIGHTS
FEBRUARY	23,	2017
MAXLITE	WEBINARS:
MAXLITE	ANNOUNCES	10-YEAR
WARRANTY	ON	LED	LIGHTING	FIXTURES
MaxLite	has	introduced	a	10-year	warranty	that	includes	coverage
for	parts	and	labor	on	most	MaxLite	LED	indoor	and	outdoor	lighting
fixtures.	This	industry-leading	warranty	provides	MaxLite’s	customers
with	higher	levels	of	quality	assurance	and	value	in	every	lighting
category.
Complete	terms	and	conditions	applicable	to	the	new	10-year
warranty	can	be	downloaded	here.	They	are	also	posted	online	here.
Warranty	Form - to	activate	the	warranty,	customers	will	need	to
complete	this	form,	which	will	be	available	for	online	warranty
registration	beginning	next	week.
Read	the	press	release	here.
AR-MAL	PRODUCT	INFORMATION
• Medium	Area	Lights	(AR-MAL)	series	offers	a	solution	for	a
full	range	of	equivalencies
– AR-MAL60	– 60W,	150W	PSMH	equivalent
– AR-MAL100	– 100W,	250W	PSMH	equivalent
– AR-MAL140	– 140W,	400W	PSMH	equivalent
– AR-MAL280	– 280W,	750W	PSMH	equivalent
• Designed	to	replace	clunky	“shoebox”	design
– Replaces	current	MAL/MFL	shoebox	series
– Slimmer	3.2”	profile
– Easier	to	install	and	maintain	product

area.	This	slim,	low-profile	sensor	is	designed	for	installation
inside	the	bottom	of	a	light	fixture	body	and	is	ideal	for	outdoor
environments.	The	sensor	operates	at	120V/230V-240V	and	single
phase	277V.	The	IP66	rated	motion	sensor	is	fully	adjustable	with
high	and	low	dimmed	light	level	options	and	mounting	heights
from	8’	to	40’.
Photocontrol:
NEMA	3-pin	photocontrol	options
MAXLITE	WEBINARS:
AR-MAL:	SPECIFICATIONS
Adder Options
High	Voltage
3-pin	photocontrol
Daylight/Motion Sensor
Model Nominal	Wattage	(W) Equivalency Lumens	(lm) Efficacy	(lm/W) Finish
AR-MAL60UT5-50BR 60 175W	MH 7,725 129
Bronze
AR-MAL100UT5-50BR 100 250W	MH 12,360 129
AR-MAL140UT5-50BR 140 400W	MH 17,120 126
AR-MAL280UT5-50BR 280 1000W	MH 31,015 114
MAXLITE	WEBINARS:
AR-MAL:	LED	COMPETITION	(140W)
AR-MAL	Series:	Leading	efficacy	and	lumen	packages	with	a	slim	profile.	Supported	with	an	unbeatable	10	year	MaxLite	warranty	including	labor.
Manufacturer MaxLite Aleddra ATG Deco